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People
Bugnon
Dean's office of the Faculty of biology and medicine - DEC

Mathieu Noverraz
Head of the FBM IT Services
+41 (0)21 692 50 84
mathieu.noverraz@unil.ch

Eric Baumgartner
Support informatique
+41 (0)21 692 50 94
supportfbm@unil.ch

Quentin Buache
IT infrastructures Manager
+41 (0)21 692 50 60
quentin.buache@unil.ch

Marine Lemonis
Coordinator of IT services and projects
+41 (0)21 692 50 93
marine.lemonis@unil.ch

School of Medicine - EM

Albert Brun
CBA Project
+41 (0)21 692 50 48
albert.brun@unil.ch

Eric Baumgartner
Local IT Manager
+41 (0)21 692 50 94
supportfbm@unil.ch

Department of Fundamental Neurosciences - DNF

Owen Constantin
Local IT Manager
+41 (0)21 692 51 51
owen.constantin@unil.ch

Eric Bernardi
Website, email lists and groups manager, printers
+41 (0)21 692 51 92
eric.bernardi@unil.ch

Department of Biomedical Sciences - DBS

Pavel Spiridonov
Local IT Manager
+41 (0)21 692 55 76
pavel.spiridonov@unil.ch
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Department of Biomedical Sciences - DBS

Wendy Bonvin
Local IT Manager
+41 (0)21 692 54 33
wendy.bonvin@unil.ch

Epalinges
Department of Immunobiology - DIB

Alexander Miesch
Local IT Manager
+41 (0)21 692 57 49
alexander.miesch@unil.ch

Department of Oncology - DO (LICR@UNIL)

Vincent Coutaz
Local IT Manager
+41 (0)21 692 59 63
vincent.coutaz@unil.ch

Dorigny
Quartier Sorge FBM (DBMV, DMF, DEE, DBC, CIG)

Yvan Uhlmann
Support and Helpdesk
+41 (0)21 692 22 11
helpdesk@unil.ch

Quartier Sorge FBM (DEE)

Petros Raitsidis
Support, multimedia and webmaster
+41 (0)21 692 41 79
Petros.Raitsidis@unil.ch

Génopode building (CIG and DBC)

Laurian Walpen
Local IT Manager
+41 (0)21 692 40 29
genopode-it@unil.ch

School of biology - EB / Doctoral school - ED

Julien Gianotti
Local IT Manager
+41 (0)21 692 41 71
julien.gianotti@unil.ch

SSF Plateform

Michel Schuepbach
FBM Platforms support
+41 (0)21 692 35 82
michel.schuepbach@unil.ch

Commons SSF Services
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Michael Bekele
SSF Services
+41 (0)21 692 40 55
michael.bekele@unil.ch

Quartier Centre (ISSUL-FBM)

Luc Bochud
Helpdesk and support (ISSUL-FBM)
+41 (0)21 692 22 11
helpdesk@unil.ch
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